© 2009, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00082, Revision 4, 8.22.2023
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

 • Premise installations
Cable Components
Ordering Information
2.0 mm Plenum DUAL-Link Cable Assemblies
FIBER TYPE AFL NO.
Single-mode CS011378-XXXX
Multimode 62.5/125 (OM1) CS011381-XXXX
Multimode 50/125 (OM3) CS010640-XXXX
Multimode 50/125 (OM4) CS011386-XXXX
XXXX = Length (meters)
Example: 0010 = 10
2.4 mm Plenum DUAL-Link Cable Assemblies
FIBER TYPE AFL NO.
Single-mode CS011389-XXXX
Multimode 62.5/125 (OM1) CS011394-XXXX
Multimode 50/125 (OM3) CS011397-XXXX
Multimode 50/125 (OM4) CS011400-XXXX
Contact AFL for further details.
Qualifications
GOVERNING BODY STANDARD CODE COMPONENT
Telcordia GR-326